
Tuesday 15th October 2024 - 5:00pm - 7:00pm
Thursday 21st November 2024 
Wednesday 19th March 2025 
Wednesday 13th November 2024 - 5:00pm - 7:00pm* 
Tuesday 4th February 2025*

Book here: https://shcg.ac.uk/events/ 

Fareham College

Barton Peveril

A-Levels

Vocational and Technical courses

Foundation course and/or Level 1-2 courses

Apprenticeships

T-Level

Wednesday 25th September 2024 - 4:30pm – 8:30pm 
Thursday 26th September 2024- 4:30pm – 8:30pm

Book here: https://barton-peveril.ac.uk/join-us/open-events/

Thursday 17th October 2024 - 5:00pm - 8:00pm
Saturday 19th October 2024 - 10:00am - 1:00pm
Wednesday 30th April 2025 - 5:30pm - 7:30pm

Book here: https://www.itchen.ac.uk/about/term-dates-and-holidays/

Itchen College

Peter Symonds

Wednesday 23rd October - 5:00pm - 7:00pm

Book here: https://shcg.ac.uk/events/ 

*CEMAST and  CETC open events 

Local College Open EventsLocal College Open Events

Tuesday 1st October 2024 - 5:30PM-8.30PM
Wednesday 2nd October 2024 - 5:30PM-8.30PM
Wednesday 2nd July 2025 - 5:30PM-8:30PM
Thursday 3rd July 2025 - 5:30PM-8.30PM

Book here: https://openevening.psc.ac.uk/

Eastleigh College
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City of Portsmouth College

University Technical College (UTC) - Portsmouth

HSDC

Cross Campus Open Events (Highbury, Sixth Form, and North Harbour)
Wednesday 16th October 2024 - 4.30-7.30pm
Thursday 17th October 2024 - 4.30-7.30pm
Wednesday 12th February 2025 - 4.30-7.30pm

Book here: https://www.city-of-portsmouth-college.ac.uk/useful-info/open-events/

Wednesday 16th October 2024 - 4:45PM-7:30PM
Saturday 9th November 2024 - 09:00AM-12:00PM

Book here: https://www.utcportsmouth.org/open-events

Havant Campus
Wednesday 2nd October 2024 - 5:00pm - 8:00pm

South Downs Campus
Tuesday 8th October 2024 - 5:00pm - 8:00pm

Both Campuses 
Saturday 9th November 2024 - 10:00am - 1:00pm

Book here: https://www.hsdc.ac.uk/news-events/events-calendar/

Sparsholt College

Saturday 5 October 2024 - 10:00am – 2:00pm 
Saturday 9 November 2024 -10:00am – 2:00pm

Book here: https://www.sparsholt.ac.uk/opendays/

 City College Southampton

Thursday 10th October - 5:00pm - 7:00pm
Tuesday 12th November 2024
Thursday 20th March 2025

Book here: https://shcg.ac.uk/events/

A-Levels

Vocational and Technical courses

Foundation course and/or Level 1-2 courses

Apprenticeships

T-Level

Local College Open EventsLocal College Open Events
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St Vincent’s College

Thursday 19th September 2024 - 6:00pm - 8:00pm 
Wednesday 13th November 2024 - 6:00pm - 8:00pm 
Wednesday 11th June 2025 - 6:00pm - 8:00pm 

Book here:  https://www.richardtaunton.ac.uk/news/term-dates

Richard Taunton Sixth Form College

Thursday 15th October 2024 - 5:30pm – 7.30pm
Thursday 7th November 2024 - 5:30pm – 7.30pm
Monday 3th March 2025 - 5:30pm – 7.30pm
Tuesday 17th June 2025 - 5:30pm – 7.30pm

Book here: https://www.totton.ac.uk/events/

Totton College

A-Levels

Vocational and Technical courses

Foundation course and/or Level 1-2 courses

Apprenticeships

T-Level

Wednesday 9 October 2024 - 5:00pm – 7:00pm
Thursday 7 November 2024 - 5:00pm – 7:00pm
Wednesday 4th June 2025 - 5:00pm – 7:00pm

Book here: https://www.stvincent.ac.uk/key-dates/

St Anne’s Sixth Form

Thursday 10th October 2024 - 6:00pm - 8:00pm

Book here: https://www.stannes6th.uk/

Bitterne Park Sixth Form

Wednesday 9th October 2024 - 5:00pm - 7:00pm 

Book here: https://www.bitterneparksixthform.org.uk/

Local College Open EventsLocal College Open Events
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Thursday 10th October 2024 - 5:00pm - 7:30pm

Book here: https://kgabayhouse.uk/sixth-form/how-to-apply/

A-Levels

Vocational and Technical courses

Foundation course and/or Level 1-2 courses

Apprenticeships

T-Level

Military Mentors

Chichester College

Brinsbury College

Bay House Sixth Form

Local College Open EventsLocal College Open Events

Saturday 12th October 2024 - 10:00am - 1:00pm
Saturday 8th March 2025 - 10:00am - 1:00pm 

Book here: https://www.brinsbury.ac.uk/college-information/open-events/

Tuesday 8th October 2024 - 4:30pm - 7:00pm
Saturday 9th November 2024 - 10:00am - 1:00pm
Thursday 6th March 2025 - 4:30pm - 7:00pm

Book here: https://www.chichester.ac.uk/college-information/open-events/

Military Mentors offer personal tours rather than open
events. Please give them a call on 07856 975376 to arrange
a tour.

Find out more: https://www.militarymentors.co.uk/

https://kgabayhouse.uk/sixth-form/how-to-apply/
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